
First Name Last Name Country Gender Entry Sport Class Entry Sport Class Status Time Start Finish

PANEL 1 00:30:00 09:00:00 09:30:00
Mark Fisher Mathew Armitage GBR Male AL2 New 00:15:00 09:30:00 09:45:00
Alex Gauster Alois Pottier FRA Male RP1 FRD 2024 00:30:00 09:45:00 10:15:00

Dina Eivik NOR Female RP2 FRD 2024 00:30:00 10:15:00 10:45:00
Marina Dias BRA Female RP3 FRD 2024 00:30:00 10:45:00 11:15:00
Igor Jean Silva Mesquita BRA Male RP1 New 00:30:00 11:15:00 11:45:00

00:45:00 11:45:00 12:30:00
Matoi Futahashi JPN Female RP2 New 00:30:00 12:30:00 13:00:00
Okada Takuya JPN Male RP1 FRD 2024 00:30:00 13:00:00 13:30:00
Marta Peche Salinero ESP Female RP1 FRD 2024 00:40:00 13:30:00 14:10:00
Ivan Muñoz Escolar ESP Male RP2 FRD 2024 00:30:00 14:10:00 14:40:00

00:20:00 14:40:00 15:00:00
Glen Todd AUS Male RP1 New 00:30:00 15:00:00 15:30:00
Chris Astill AUS Male AL1 New 00:30:00 15:30:00 16:00:00

Sam Jakes AUS Male AL2 New 00:15:00 16:00:00 16:15:00

Rani Tesiram AUS Female RP3 New 00:30:00 16:15:00 16:45:00

Alegre (Josh) Elrani AUS Male RP2 New 00:30:00 16:45:00 17:15:00

PANEL 2 00:30:00 09:00:00 09:30:00
Sandra Titulaer Caroline Winstel USA Female RP2 FRD 2024 00:30:00 09:30:00 10:00:00
Sian Spencer Ashley Pritchard USA Female AU3 New 00:15:00 10:00:00 10:15:00

Adam Payne USA Male RP1 New 00:30:00 10:15:00 10:45:00
Sunny Yang USA Male RP1 FRD 2024 00:30:00 10:45:00 11:15:00
Laura Heaton USA Female RP3 FRD 2024 00:30:00 11:15:00 11:45:00

00:45:00 11:45:00 12:30:00
Fuzzy Polak USA Male AL2 New 00:15:00 12:30:00 12:45:00
Dylan Retsek USA Male AU2 New 00:15:00 12:45:00 13:00:00
Daliya Hansen USA Female AL2 New 00:15:00 13:00:00 13:15:00
Brittany Chadbourne USA Female AL1 New 00:30:00 13:15:00 13:45:00
Michael Prince USA Male RP3 New 00:30:00 13:45:00 14:15:00
Collin McSpirit USA Male AL2 New 00:15:00 14:15:00 14:30:00
Jake Frank USA Male AL1 New 00:15:00 14:30:00 14:45:00

00:20:00 14:45:00 15:05:00
Dillen Maurer USA Male AL2 New 00:15:00 15:05:00 15:20:00
Daniel Medina USA Male RP3 New 00:30:00 15:20:00 15:50:00
Elliot Nguyen USA Male RP1 FRD 2024 00:40:00 15:50:00 16:30:00

Oliver Carnazzo USA Male RP2 New 00:40:00 16:30:00 17:10:00

First Name Last Name Country Gender Entry Class Entry Sport Class Status Time Start Finish

PANEL 1 William Hastings USA Male RP2 New 00:30:00 08:15:00 08:45:00
Mark Fisher Frantisek Rys CZE Male RP3 New 00:30:00 08:45:00 09:15:00
Sian Spencer Elisa Martin ITA Female RP3 FRD 2024 00:30:00 09:15:00 09:45:00

Miranda Scott CAN Female RP2 FRD 2024 00:30:00 09:45:00 10:15:00
Carly Proppe CAN Female AU2 New 00:15:00 10:15:00 10:30:00
Kevin Bolusi CAN Male AL2 New 00:15:00 10:30:00 10:45:00
Nicolas Sabia CAN Male AL2 New 00:15:00 10:45:00 11:00:00

00:45:00 11:00:00 11:45:00
Liviu-Nicolae Matei ROU Male RP3 FRD2024 00:30:00 11:45:00 12:15:00
Stefan Liviu Dogaru ROU Male AL2 New 00:15:00 12:15:00 12:30:00
Braden Shoop USA Male AU3 New 00:15:00 12:30:00 12:45:00
Korbinian Franck GER Male RP1 FRD 2023 00:30:00 12:45:00 13:15:00
Tim Schaffrinna GER Male RP1 FRD 2024 00:30:00 13:15:00 13:45:00
Caleb Cowan USA Male AL2 New 00:15:00 13:45:00 14:00:00

Kimberley Walters USA Female AU2 New 00:15:00 14:00:00 14:15:00

PANEL 2 Joshua Unterman USA Male RP1 FRD 2024 00:30:00 08:00:00 08:30:00
Sandra Titulaer Phuong Anh Hua USA Female RP1 FRD 2024 00:30:00 08:30:00 09:00:00
Alex Gauster Emily Maher USA Female RP2 New 00:30:00 09:00:00 09:30:00

Jeffrey Mellenthin USA Male RP2 New 00:30:00 09:30:00 10:00:00
Ruchir Khaitan USA Male RP2 New 00:30:00 10:00:00 10:30:00
Elliot Hu USA Male RP2 New 00:30:00 10:30:00 11:00:00

00:45:00 11:00:00 11:45:00
Katherine Guarino USA Female RP1 New 00:30:00 11:45:00 12:15:00
Ian Gleason USA Male RP3 New 00:30:00 12:15:00 12:45:00
Derek Kenney USA Male AU3 New 00:15:00 12:45:00 13:00:00
Alan Belyea USA Male RP1 New 00:30:00 13:00:00 13:30:00
Melissa Ruiz USA Female RP1 FRD 2024 00:30:00 13:30:00 14:00:00

Jacob Thompson USA Male RP1 New 00:30:00 14:00:00 14:30:00
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